

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 18, 2018, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING  
 Allegan County Road Commission  
 1308 Lincoln Road  
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3546 - Wayland Township - On 10th Street, M-179 (129th Avenue) to the  
 Wayland City Limits - 2.20 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Superior Asphalt		Rieth-Riley		Michigan Paving & Materials			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3546	Cold Milling HMA Surface	42,000	Syd	0.85	35,700.00	1.34	56,280.00	0.69	28,980.00		0.00
PH3546	HMA 4E1, mod	5,000	Ton	51.00	255,000.00	52.60	263,000.00	58.87	294,350.00		0.00
PH3546	Shoulder, CI II, LM	300	Cyd	23.00	6,900.00	23.00	6,900.00	20.00	6,000.00		0.00
PH3546	Approach CI II, LM	100	Cyd	23.00	2,300.00	23.00	2,300.00	20.00	2,000.00		0.00
PH3546	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
PH3546	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	700	Syd	4.00	2,800.00	3.00	2,100.00	3.18	2,226.00		0.00
PH3546	Pavement Rem, Mod	60	Syd	25.00	1,500.00	25.00	1,500.00	20.00	1,200.00		0.00
PH3546	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	23,000	Ft	0.05	1,150.00	0.05	1,150.00	0.05	1,150.00		0.00
PH3546	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	12,000	Ft	0.05	600.00	0.05	600.00	0.05	600.00		0.00
PH3546	Pavement Marking, Temporary	116	Sta	3.00	348.00	5.00	580.00	5.00	580.00		0.00
PH3546	Monument Box, Adj	3	Ea	85.00	255.00	100.00	300.00	75.00	225.00		0.00
PH3546	Flag Control	1	LS	3,650.00	3,650.00	4,445.00	4,445.00	11,100.00	11,100.00		0.00
PH3546	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	5,552.000	5,552.00	6,900.00	6,900.00	8,615.00	8,615.00		0.00
				<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$318,555.00</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$348,855.00</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$359,026.00</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 18, 2018, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING  
 Allegan County Road Commission  
 1308 Lincoln Road  
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3547 - Ganges Township - On 118th Avenue, Blue Star Highway to 62nd Street -  
 3.01 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3547	Cold Milling HMA Surface	54,000	Syd	0.73	39,420.00	1.30	70,200.00		0.00		0.00
PH3547	HMA 4E1, mod	6,400	Ton	57.85	370,240.00	54.96	351,744.00		0.00		0.00
PH3547	Shoulder, CI II, LM	450	Cyd	21.00	9,450.00	21.00	9,450.00		0.00		0.00
PH3547	Approach CI II, LM	200	Cyd	21.00	4,200.00	21.00	4,200.00		0.00		0.00
PH3547	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3547	Pavement Rem, Mod	50	Syd	20.00	1,000.00	20.00	1,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3547	Monument Box, Adj	5	Ea	100.00	500.00	100.00	500.00		0.00		0.00
PH3547	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	600	Syd	6.00	3,600.00	4.00	2,400.00		0.00		0.00
PH3547	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	31,600	Ft	0.05	1,580.00	0.05	1,580.00		0.00		0.00
PH3547	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	11,700	Ft	0.05	585.00	0.05	585.00		0.00		0.00
PH3547	Pavement Marking, Temporary	158	Sta	4.00	632.00	5.00	790.00		0.00		0.00
PH3547	Flag Control	1	LS	4,380.00	4,380.00	5,850.00	5,850.00		0.00		0.00
PH3547	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	9,220.00	9,220.00	10,814.00	10,814.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$447,807.00	TOTAL BID	\$462,113.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 18, 2018, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING  
 Allegan County Road Commission  
 1308 Lincoln Road  
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3550 - Fillmore/Laketown Townships - On 60th Street, Blue Star Highway to  
 141st Avenue - 1.61 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley		Superior Asphalt		Michigan Paving & Materials			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3550	HMA 4E1, mod	4,500	Ton	51.10	229,950.00	51.50	231,750.00	57.99	260,955.00		0.00
PH3550	Shoulder, CI II, LM	400	Cyd	23.00	9,200.00	23.00	9,200.00	21.00	8,400.00		0.00
PH3550	Approach CI II, LM	100	Cyd	23.00	2,300.00	23.00	2,300.00	21.00	2,100.00		0.00
PH3550	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1,800.00	1,800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00
PH3550	Pavement Rem, Mod	50	Syd	25.00	1,250.00	25.00	1,250.00	20.00	1,000.00		0.00
PH3550	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	500	Syd	3.50	1,750.00	6.00	3,000.00	7.50	3,750.00		0.00
PH3550	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	16,900	Ft	0.05	845.00	0.05	845.00	0.05	845.00		0.00
PH3550	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	4,500	Ft	0.05	225.00	0.05	225.00	0.05	225.00		0.00
PH3550	Pavement Marking, Temporary	85	Sta	5.00	425.00	3.00	255.00	5.00	425.00		0.00
PH3550	Monument Box, Adj	6	Ea	100.00	600.00	85.00	510.00	75.00	450.00		0.00
PH3550	Flag Control	1	LS	2,762.00	2,762.00	1,005.00	1,005.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		0.00
PH3550	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	6906.000	6,906.00	5,215.00	5,215.00	8,065.00	8,065.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$258,013.00	TOTAL BID	\$258,555.00	TOTAL BID	\$294,215.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00